DAVID

SUITE #

100A
1401
1401 #121
1401 #102
1401 #103
1401 #104
1403A
1401 #106
1407
1409
109/110
1417
111-C

112

1419
1421
1423
1457

128
1464
902

903

Z. MAFRIGE

RETAIL

Storage
Subway
H&R Block
Design Beauty College
Advance America
Geico Insurance

Pro Express Nails
Unlimited Cellular
Aaron'’s Rent

Texas Card House
Texas Card House
Goodwill

HCTRA

Available

Golden Jade

Strong Fades Barber Shop
Graham's Liquors
Available

Academy

Available

Hartz Chicken Buffet

La Patrona
El Salvadoran Restaurant

SQ. FT.
1,270
1,394
1,800
3150
1,920
2,960
1,005
2,001
10,600
1,750
6,000
20,400
10,000
2,876
2,578
2,740
2,785
19,950
71,680
19,923
1,661
2,785

INTERESTS

NORTHLAND CENTER

SEC I-45 N & SPRING CYPRESS ROAD | SPRING, TX 77373

TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY

GOLDEN JADE [

@HAHRIS COUNTY

AVAILABLE

Not a Part

DAVID Z. MAFRIGE INTERESTS | 1250 Wood Branch Park Dr. | #100 | Houston, TX 77079 | 713.468.5005 | dzmi@dzmi.net




